Nutritional Delivery Product Catalog
Quality products from the leader in innovative
enteral feeding pump technology
Kangaroo™: The complete enteral feeding solution
3
Table of Contents
Nutritional Delivery Products
The Kangaroo™ portfolio offers a safe, innovative and

Enteral Feeding Pumps and Pump Sets
770035M shown with 384400
Order code Description Ship case
770035L Kangaroo™ Connect Backpack, Purple, Large 1
770037L Kangaroo™ Connect Backpack, Black, Large 1
770035M Kangaroo™ Connect Backpack, Purple, Medium 1
770037M Kangaroo™ Connect Backpack, Black, Medium 1
770035S Kangaroo™ Connect Backpack, Purple, Small 1
770037S Kangaroo™ Connect Backpack, Black, Small 1
9
Extension Sets, Gravity Sets and Irrigation Kits
Extension Sets, Gravity Sets and Irrigation Kits
8884700108E
702505
Customer Service: 800.964.5227
Non-ENFit®
code
ENFit® code Description Ship case
8884705008 8884705008E Y-site Extension Set 30
8884700207 8884700207E Pump Set 4 ft Tubing Extension 30
Kangaroo™ Extension Sets
• Non-sterile
Item code Description Ship case
702505 1000 mL Large Bore Gravity Set 30
8884702500 1000 mL Gravity Bag 30
Item code Description Ship case
765000 Kangaroo™ ENFit® Transition Connector 200
F00106 ENFit® Funnel Connector 30
Kangaroo™ Gravity Sets
Kangaroo™ ENFit® Transition Connector
• Non-sterile • ENFit® connection
• Non-sterile
Kangaroo™ I.V. Pouch and Irrigation Kits
• Convenient tear-to-open packaging, resealable flap
• Transparent, polyethylene bag hangs easily, clearly labeled
• Non-sterile
Non-ENFit®
code
ENFit® code Description Ship case
84065 84065E I.V. Pouch with 60 cc Piston Syringe 30
8884700108 8884700108E Irrigation Kit Syringe with 500 cc Container
and Basin 20
8884700116 8884700116E Irrigation Kit Syringe with 500 cc Container 30
10
Enteral Access Devices
Kangaroo™ Feeding Tube with IRIS Technology
The first disposable feeding tube with an integrated real-time imaging system